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L Péliza Fecha Cargofs) Abono(s) Safdo]

5.2.4.1.0-4411-0001-1-111-00001 _ AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS o]
SEPTIEMBRE Saldo Inicial: $ 403,618 27 |
G236 2-sep-20  PABLO RAMON BRIONES Otros OFICIO 2,700.00 0.00 406,318.27
G20 3-sep-20 | MARIA DE LA CRUZ Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 407,818.27
G21 3-sep-20 | MARIA GUADALUPE Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 409,318.27
G22 4-sep-20 MA EUTIQUIA DE LOS Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 412,818.27
G24 4-sep-20 | GUSTAVO DE JESUS Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 415,818.27 |
G45 10-sep-20 FRANCISCO JAVIER Otros OFICIO 5,000.00 0.00 420,818.27

| G46 10-sep-20 . MARIA EUSTACIA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 424,318.27

| G4z 10-sep-20 | YESENIA RODRIGUEZ Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 427,818.27

| G67 11-sep-20 ' MARICRUZ ESQUIVEL Otros OFICIO 300.00 0.00 428,118.27

| G105 17-sep-20 | VICTORIO CAMPOS Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 431,118.27

G106 17-sep-20 | RODRIGO PLASCENCIA Otros OFICIO 2,500.00 0.00 433,618.27

G108 17-sep-20 | JULIAN JACOBO Otros OFICIO 3,000.00 0.00 436,618.27 |
G109 17-sep-20 | CRISTINA LOZA GARCIA Otros OFICIO 3,500.00 0.00 440,118.27
G120 18-sep-20 | JOSE PASCUAL TORRES Otros OFICIO 2,000.00 0.00 442,118.27
G130 23-sep-20 | RITA LOZA GONZALEZ Otros OFICIO 4,000.00 0.00 446,118.27
G132 23-sep-20  MERCEDES CASTELLANQS Otros OFICIO 2,000.00 0.00 448,118.27 |
G133 23-sep-20 | ANTONIO LUNA HERRER? Otros OFICIO 2,000.00 0.00 450,118.27 |

G137 23-sep-20  JOSUE RIOS ALVAREZ Factura N> V1634 5,070.01 0.00 455,188.28 I
G221 30-sep-20 | PEDRO ISMAEL GARCIA Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 456,688.28 |

| G222 30-sep-20  JOVANI RAMOS _ Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 458,188.28

| G223 30-sep-20 MARIA GUADALUPE Otros OFICIO 1,500.00 0.00 459,688.28 i
G224 30-sep-20 HECTOR MORENO CLARO Otros OFICIO 7,000.00 0.00 466,688.28 |

| G225 30-sep-20  JORGE DE LOS SANTOS Otros - 3,500.00 0.00 470,188.28 |

SEPTIEMBRE $6,570.01 0.00 5 470,188.28 |



